
Latvijas Bērnu un Jaunatnes čempionāts hokejā (U12)

Game summary
Date: 25.09.2016 Location: Klaipēda Start time: 12:00 Spec.: Game No.: 21

Klaipēda Šauļi5 : 4
(SO)

(2:1, 2:2, 0:1, 0:0, 1:0)

Referees Linespersons
  

Statistics
Period Score SVS SOG PIM TPP PPG SHG

1st period 2 : 1 0 : 0 0 : 0 4 : 2 0:00 : 0:00 0 : 1 2 : 0
2nd period 2 : 2 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 2 0:00 : 0:00 0 : 0 0 : 0
3rd period 0 : 1 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 2 0:00 : 0:00 0 : 0 0 : 0
Overtime 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 0:00 : 0:00 0 : 0 0 : 0
so period 1 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 4 : 6 0:00 : 0:00 0 : 1 2 : 0

Total 5 : 4 0:00 : 0:00

1st period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
GK 00:00  SAU  1 RIMKUS Denisas Goalkeeper in
GK 00:00  KLA  34 CEPOV Daniil Goalkeeper in
Pen. 00:00 00:00 SAU    Too many players
Pen. 00:00 00:00 KLA  22 BALAŠOV Nikita Holding an opponent
Goal 11:13 1:0 KLA PK1 77 JUKNA Dovydas SEDLECKIJ RAZIN Timur #32
Goal 12:05 1:1 SAU PP1 34 SKIRMANTAS Andrius  
Pen. 00:00 00:00 KLA  3 ČEČEKOVAS Danielius Interference
Goal 17:09 2:1 KLA PK1 77 JUKNA Dovydas  

2nd period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
Pen. 00:00 00:00 SAU  25 BRAZAUSKAS Irmantas Tripping
Goal 34:33 3:1 KLA EQ 3 ČEČEKOVAS Danielius MIULLER Klara #10
Goal 37:12 3:2 SAU EQ 2 ALEKNA Emilis  
Goal 37:38 4:2 KLA EQ 8 ZAVIROCHIN Aleksandr SEDURA Maks #65
Goal 39:22 4:3 SAU EQ 17 SKETERSKAS Matas ALEKNA Emilis #2

3rd period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
Pen. 00:00 00:00 SAU  33 GIMZAUSKAS Matas Hooking
Goal 44:12 4:4 SAU EQ 4 SKALANDIS Pijus  
GK 45:00  SAU  1 RIMKUS Denisas Goalkeeper out
GK 45:00  KLA  34 CEPOV Daniil Goalkeeper out

Overtime
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
No events during the period

Page 1 / 2 Document opened: 15.12.2025 (22:04) LHF_protocol_KLA_SAU_20160925_21_1126.pdf



Goalkeeper records
Klaipēda
No. Surname, name SOG SVS % MIP

34 CEPOV Daniil 0 0 0.00 45:00

Šauļi
No. Surname, name SOG SVS % MIP

1 RIMKUS Denisas 0 0 0.00 45:00

Team statistics

Klaipēda (KLA) Shots on goal
No. Pos. Surname, name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 OT TOT

3 F ČEČEKOVAS Danielius 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

8 F ZAVIROCHIN Aleksandr 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

10 F MIULLER Klara 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

13 D JURALOVIČ Aleksandr 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

22 D BALAŠOV Nikita 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

29 D ŠIMBELIS Ugnius 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

32 F SEDLECKIJ RAZIN Timur 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

39 D ARŽANOVSKIJ Dominik 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

49 F KOLESNIK Ilja 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

55 F KVEDARAS Danieljus 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

57 F ŠLUŠNYS Liutauras 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

65 F SEDURA Maks 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

77 F JUKNA Dovydas 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

99 F VALASENKO Nikita 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

Total 5 3 8 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Head coach: 

Šauļi (SAU) Shots on goal
No. Pos. Surname, name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 OT TOT

2 D ALEKNA Emilis 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

4 F SKALANDIS Pijus 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

5 F GAJAUSKAS Ilja 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

7 F BAJARUNAS Jokubas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

17 F SKETERSKAS Matas 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

23 D PODOLSKIS Jokubas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

25 F BRAZAUSKAS Irmantas 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

28 F GAVRILOVS Gļebs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

33 D GIMZAUSKAS Matas 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

34 D SKIRMANTAS Andrius 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

42 D JERMAKOVS Ivans 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

43 D DOMOKEJEVS Domeniks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

Total 4 1 5 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Head coach: 

Legend:
C Captain A Alternate Captain F Forward D Defenseman
No. Jersey number Pos. Position PP2 Powerplay goal (+2) PP1 Powerplay goal
EQ Goal, equal strength PK1 Shorthanded goal PK2 Shorthanded goal (-2) G Goals
A Assists SVS Saves SOG Shots on goal MIP Minutes in play (GK)
PIM Penalties in minutes TPP Time on power play PPG Power play goals SHG Shorthanded goals
FO+ Face-offs won FO- Face-offs lost FO+/- Face-offs net FO% Face-offs won as percentage
TOT Total

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

Page 2 / 2 Document opened: 15.12.2025 (22:04) LHF_protocol_KLA_SAU_20160925_21_1126.pdf

http://www.tcpdf.org

